1300 881 011
10 Richards Court
(Off Thomsons Road)
Keilor Park, Victoria 3042
Telrex VIC
1300 665 970
3845 Pacific Highway
Loganholme

DA602/WHT          180° Cat.6 Keystone white
DABEZEL
Keystone bezel 5https://www.telrex.com.au/
PATCH LEADS C5E
15M
10M
5.0M
3.0M
2.0MPL05BLK 0.5M C5e black
PL05BLU 0.5M C5e blue
PL05GN  0.5M C5e green
PL05GRY 0.5M C5e grey
PL05RED 0.5M C5e red
PL05YEL 0.5M C5e yellow
PL05WHT 0.5M C5e white
PL10BK  1.0M C5e black
PL10BLU 1.0M C5e blue
PL10GN  1.0M C5e green
PL10GRY 1.0M C5e grey
PL10RED 1.0M C5e red
PL10YEL  1.0M C5e yellow
PL10WHT 1.0M C5e white
PL15BK  1.5M C5e black
PL15BLU  1.5M C5e blue
PL15GN  1.5M C5e green
PL15GRY  1.5M C5e grey
PL15RED 1.5M C5e red
PL15YEL  1.5M C5e yellow
PL15WHT 1.5M C5e white
PL20BK  2.0M C5e black
PL20BLU 2.0M C5e blue
PL20GN  2.0M C5e green
PL20GRY 2.0M C5e grey
PL20RED 2.0M C5e red
PL20YEL 2.0M C5e yellow
PL20WHT 2.0M C5e white
PL30BK  3.0M C5e black
PL30BLU 3.0M C5e blue
PL30GN  3.0M C5e green
PL30GRY 3.0M C5e grey
PL30RED 3.0M C5e red
PL30YEL 3.0M C5e yellow
PL30WHT 3.0M C5e white
PL50BK  5.0M C5e black
PL50BLU 5.0M C5e blue
PL50GN  5.0M C5e green
PL50GRY 5.0M C5e grey
PL50RED 5.0M C5e red
PL50YEL 5.0M C5e yellow
PL50WHT 5.0M C5e white
PL100BK 10.0M C5e black
PL100BLU 10.0M C5e blue
PL100GRN 10.0M C5e green
PL100GRY 10.0M C5e grey
PL100RED 10.0M C5e red
PL100YEL 10.0M C5e yellow
PL100WHT 10.0M C5e white
PL150BLU 15.0M C5e Blue
0.5M
1.0M
1.5M
2.0M
 C5E
6 https://www.telrex.com.au/
PATCH LEADS C6
10M
5.0M
3.0M
2.0MPL6-05BLU 0.5M C6 blue
PL6-05GRY 0.5M C6 grey
PL6-05GRN 0.5M C6 green
PL6-05RED 0.5M C6 red
PL6-05YEL 0.5M C6 yellow
PL6-05BLK 0.5M C6 black
PL6-05OR 0.5M C6 orange
PL6-05PUR 0.5M C6 purple
PL6-05WHT 0.5M C6 white
PL6-10BLU 1.0M C6 blue
PL6-10GRY 1.0M C6 grey
PL6-10GRN 1.0M C6 green
PL6-10RED 1.0M C6 red
PL6-10YEL 1.0M C6 yellow
PL6-10BLK 1.0M C6 black
PL6-10OR 1.0M C6 orange
PL6-10PUR 1.0M C6 purple
PL6-10WHT 1.0M C6 white
PL6-15BLU 1.5M C6 blue
PL6-15GRY 1.5M C6 grey
PL6-15GRN 1.5M C6 green
PL6-15RED 1.5M C6 red
PL6-15YEL 1.5M C6 yellow
PL6-15BLK 1.5M C6 black
PL6-15OR 1.5M C6 orange
PL6-15PUR 1.5M C6 purple
PL6-15WHT 1.5M C6 white
PL6-20BLU 2.0M C6 blue
PL6-20GRY 2.0M C6 grey
PL6-20GRN 2.0M C6 green
PL6-20RED 2.0M C6 red
PL6-20YEL 2.0M C6 yellow
PL6-20BLK 2.0M C6 black
PL6-20ORG 2.0M C6 orange
PL6-20PUR 2.0M C6 purple
PL6-20WHT 2.0M C6 white
PL6-30BLU 3.0M C6 blue
PL6-30GRY 3.0M C6 grey
PL6-30GRN 3.0M C6 green
PL6-30RED 3.0M C6 red
PL6-30YEL 3.0M C6 yellow
PL6-30BLK 3.0M C6 black
PL6-30ORG 3.0M C6 orange
PL6-30PUR 3.0M C6 purple
PL6-30WHT 3.0M C6 white
PL6-50BLU 5.0M C6 blue
PL6-50GRY 5.0M C6 grey
PL6-50GRN 5.0M C6 green
PL6-50RED 5.0M C6 red
PL6-50YEL 5.0M C6 yellow
PL6-50BLK 5.0M C6 black
PL6-50ORG 5.0M C6 orange
PL6-50PUR 5.0M C6 purple
PL6-50WHT 5.0M C6 white
PL6-100BLU 10.0M C6 blue
PL6-100GRY 10.0M C6 grey
PL6-100GRN 10.0M C6 green
PL6-100RED 10.0M C6 red
PL6-100YEL 10.0M C6 yellow
PL6-100BLK 10.0M C6 black
PL6-100ORG 10.0M C6 orange
PL6-100PUR 10.0M C6 purple
PL6-100WHT 10.0M C6 white
0.5M
1.0M
1.5M
2.0M